Lease: Swisher _ : | Well #: 113
Owner: S&K Oil I | ‘Dale Jackeon Prodiction Co. . Location: E2SWS18R22ET255
OPR #: 33551 A ' Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 "County: Bourbon
Contractor: DALE JACKSON 1PR0DU(§E]E}N C Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL‘:_UII?»ZO
OPR #: 4339 %@ Office # 620-363-2696 FEL: 3300
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-011-24647
20° of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Started: 9/16/2019
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 9/17/2019
707°27/88rd | 5'5/8" SN: -—-- Packer: - TD: 721’
Plugged: --—- Bottom Plug: -
Well Log

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
2 2 Top sail 1 459 Oil sand (some shale) (Poor bleed)
7 9 Clay & lime 2 462 Sandy shale (Oil sand streak)
2 11 Lime 1 463 Qil sand (Some streak) (fair bleed)
2 13 Black shale 2 465 Qil sand (shaley) (poor bleed)
15 28 Lime 1 466 Sandy shale (oil sand streak)
1 29 Shale 31 497 Sandy shale
26 55 Lime 59 556 Shale
1 56 Black shale 2 558 Lime
4 60 Lime 8 566 Black shale
8 68 Shale 29 595 Shale
23 91 Lime 1 596 Coal
17 108 Shale 19 615 Shale (Limey)
8 116 Black shale 621 Shale
21 137 Shale 626 Black shale
8 145 Lime 628 Light shale
70 215 Shale 1 629 Light sandy shale
1 216 Coal 17 4 646 Light shale
9 225 Light shale 2 648 Oil sand (very shaley) (poor bleed)

230 Shale {Lirﬁéy) 6 654 Oil sand (some shale) (fair bleed)
11 241 Red Bed 3 657 Qil sand (some shale) (good bleed)
6 247 Shale 1 658 Sandy shale (Oil sand streak)
3 250 Lime 3 661 Sandy shale
5 255 Shale 15 676 Sandy shale (white sand streak)
10 265 Lime 12 688 Shale
5 270 Light shale (Limey) 4 692 Oil sand (shaley) (fair bleed)
5 275 Shale 4 696 Oil sand (very little shale) (good bleed)
6 281 Red Bed 2 698 Sandy (Shaley) {oil sand streak)
4 285 Light shale 2 700 Qil sand (very shaley) (fair bleed)
5 290 Sand (dry) 1 701 Sandy shale
41 331 Sandy shale (Sand streak) 3 704 Sandy shale (Oil sand streak) (poor bleed)
21 352 Shale 10 714 Sandy shale
1 353 Black shale 2 716 Shale
13 366 Lime D 721 Sandy shale
i 367 Shale
8 375 Lime
12 387 Black shale
32 419 Shale
16 435 Lime
8 443 Shale
3 446 Lime
1 447 Black shale
9 456 Light shale
2 458 Sandy shale (Odor)




